
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1990; Date Recorded= 1990/04; Name= MLA INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199004050000
97410

04/05/1990
12:00:00

MLA INC Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITY WIDE
MORTGAGE
INC

286 127

199004020000
91080

04/02/1990
12:00:00

MLA INC Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITY WIDE
MORTGAGE
INC

284 941

199004260001
17870

04/26/1990
12:00:00

MLA INC Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JONES, JOEY
T.

288 766

199004260001
18080

04/26/1990
12:00:00

MLA INC Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEASTE
RN ASOC
MORT

288 766

199004050000
96440

04/05/1990
12:00:00

MLA INC Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DYE,
SHERMAN C.
& DEBORAH

286 127 4 71 Lot#:10 Book:4
Pg:71
Desc:ALTADE
NA VALLEY,
COUNTRY
CLUB
SECTOR

199004020000
91130

04/02/1990
12:00:00

MLA INC Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WHITE,
JEFFREY L. &
BARBA

284 941 7 16 Lot#:2 Blk:5
Book:7 Pg:16
Desc:BERMUD
A HILLS, 2ND
SECTOR, 1ST
ADDITION


