										Name= M	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199004050000 97410	04/05/1990 12:00:00	MLA INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITY WIDE MORTGAGE INC	286	127				
199004020000 91080	04/02/1990 12:00:00	MLA INC	Grantee		CITY WIDE MORTGAGE INC	284	941				
199004260001 17870	04/26/1990 12:00:00	MLA INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JONES, JOEY T.	288	766				
199004260001 18080	04/26/1990 12:00:00	MLA INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEASTE RN ASOC MORT	288	766				
199004050000 96440	04/05/1990 12:00:00	MLA INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DYE, SHERMAN C. & DEBORAH	286	127	4	71		Lot#:10 Book:4 Pg:71 Desc:ALTADE NA VALLEY, COUNTRY CLUB SECTOR
199004020000 91130	04/02/1990 12:00:00	MLA INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WHITE, JEFFREY L. & BARBA	284	941	7	16		Lot#:2 Blk:5 Book:7 Pg:16 Desc:BERMUD A HILLS, 2ND SECTOR, 1ST ADDITION